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generador

Damper

0.15

2.00
2.00

1.05

1.00

0.853.93

Muro en
concreto
reforzado

1.23

1.00

1.60

1.82

0.95

3.00

3.00

4.10

Puerta en
acero

antifuego

0.90

2.50

Puerta abatible
en tubería de

acero galvanizado
Ø50mm y lámina

inferior

Calados en
concreto

3.35

4.70

3.75
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CUARTO DE
GENERADOR
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TRANSFORMADOR
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SECCIONADOR
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Luminaria Wall Pack 75 W -120 V
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